
Appendix 4

Country of Origin City Name Email address Company address Contact Number
AT Linz Juergen Koutek juergen.koutek@kuehne-nagel.com Donaustrasse 3, 4470 Enns Austria P: +43 5 906903271

AU Sydney Jessica Kawana jessica.kawana@kuehne-nagel.com 8 Bradford Street Alexandria NSW  2015 Australia

AU Melbourne Andy Liu andy.liu@kuehne-nagel.com Buchanan Rd 113  Banyo  QLD 4014 Australia

BE Antwerp Benny Dictus benny.dictus@kuehne-nagel.com Borsbeeksebrug 30/1  2600 Antwerp  Belgium P: +32-32-20-63-52 

CA Vancouver Jenny Xue jenny.xue@kuehne-nagel.com

1000 - 900 Howe Street, 10th Floor
Vancouver, BC V6Z 2M4, Canada P: +1 778 373 7878    M: +1 604 787 6596 

CA Montreal Hakim Sadki hakim.sadki@kuehne-nagel.com

3510 Saint Laurent Blvd, Suite 400  Montreal, QC H2X 
2V2, Canada P: +1-514-397-9900  M:  +1-514-209-7983

CA Toronto Peter Attardi peter.attardi@kuehne-nagel.com

77  Foster Crescent Mississauga Ontario L5R 0K1  
Canada

CH Möhlin Ersin Demircan
ersin.demircan@kuehne-nagel.com

Bäumlimattstrasse 12, Swiss Logistics Hub  4313 
Möhlin  Switzerland P: +41-61-855-32-03 

CN Shanghai Innogen.Jiang innogen.jiang@kuehne-nagel.com

1-5F, Building#4, Lane 1401, Jiangchang Road, Jing’An 
District,200072, Shanghai, China P: +86 21 26022524

CZ Prague Martina Fabiánková
martina.fabiankova@kuehne-nagel.com

Bucharova 2657/12  158 00 Prague Czech Republic P:  +420 257 090 002   M : +420 601 256 732

DE Bremen Julian Lagemann
julian.lagemann@kuehne-nagel.com

Wilhelm-Kaisen-Brücke 1  28195 Bremen Germany P. +49-421-3605-2989 

ES Barcelona Elena Melic elena.melic@kuehne-nagel.com

Calle Alaun 7  Plataforma Logistica Plaza  50197 
Zaragoza, Spain P: +34-876-76-89-02  M: +34-671-097-461

FL Vaasa Johanna Lähde
johanna.lahde@kuehne-nagel.com

Yrittäjänkatu 13, Futura III, 4.krs 65380 Vaasa Finland P:  +358-20-1611778  M: +358-40-6682007

FR Le Havre Alois Hamon alois.hamon@kuehne-nagel.com

12 Quai Lamande  Le Havre Seine Martime 76600 
France P: +33 -1-48628953    M: +33 -6-75583340

HK Hong Kong Lok Ng wl.ng@kuehne-nagel.com

32/f, Manhattan Place, Kowloon Bay, 23 Wang Tai 
Road, Kwun Tong, Hong Kong P: +852-2823-7437

HU Budapest Gergo Deri gergo.deri@kuehne-nagel.com Szent Jozsef ut 4., 2071 Paty, Hungary P: +36 301263476

IN Delhi Gopal, Ram ram.gopal@kuehne-nagel.com

13h Floor, AIPL Business Club Golf Course Extension 
Road Gurugram Delhi 122002 INDIA P: +919871992375

IE Dublin O'Neill, Ayisha ayisha.oneill@kuehne-nagel.com

Unit D2 Horizon Logistics Park Harristown Swords 
Dublin K67 A5W6 IRELAND P: +353-1-8239777

IT Milano Valentino Cecchini valentino.cecchini@kuehne-nagel.com Via Marco Fabio Quintiliano 49/A  20138 Milano Italy P: +39-02-50670633
JP Tokyo Eri Komura eri.komura@kuehne-nagel.com 6-3-2 Toyo, Koto-ku, Tokyo P: +81 (0)3-6897-8928

KR Seoul Yeahee Han yeahee.han@kuehne-nagel.com

82 Uisadang-daero, Yeongdeungpo-gu 20F 07321 

Seoul, South Korea P: +82-2-2078-8953 

NL Rotterdam Jennifer Kyvon jennifer.kyvon@kuehne-nagel.com

Boompjes 40, Willemswerf 10th Floor 3011 XB 
Rotterdam  Netherlands P. +31-104789696 

NL Rotterdam Jennifer Kyvon / Jordy Riegman / Thomas Voogd knnl.exportbookinglcl@kuehne-nagel.com

Boompjes 40, Willemswerf 10th Floor 3011 XB 
Rotterdam  Netherlands P. +31-104789696 

PO Poz Foltyn, Stanislaw stanislaw.foltyn@kuehne-nagel.com ul. Spedycyjna 1 Gadki 62-023 POLAND P: +48-538-639-176

SG Singapore Sathianarayanan Muthaliar
sathianara.muthaliar@kuehne-nagel.com

10 Pioneer Crescent, Singapore Logistics Hub  
Singapore 628566 P: +65-6330-0584 

SE Gothenburg Oskar Lust Peterson / Martin Faal / Amel Guidoum sealogistics.exp.sweden@kuehne-nagel.com Bergskroken 1, 43137 Molndal p: +46-76-540-15-96

TH Bangkok Laosittisuk, Dudsadee dudsadee.laosittisuk@kuehne-nagel.com

New Petchburi Road 2034 Bangkapi, Huaykwang 
Bangkok Krung Thep Maha Nakhon 10310 THAILAND p: +66-2-018-8906

TW Taipei Annie Yang
annie.yang@kuehne-nagel.com

10Floor, Section 1, No. 246 Neihu Road, Neihu District P: +886-2-25445169

TW ChangHua Candy Gao Candy.Gao@kuehne-nagel.com

Room A-1, 3 Floor, Section 2, No. 51 Gongyi Road, 
Nantun District, 408383, Taichung City, Taiwan P: +886-4-23200907-131

UK Bristol Will Hacker uk.bristol.exportbookings@kuehne-nagel.com The Quadrant, 2530 2nd Floor, Bristol BS32 4AQ UK P: +44-1179160928     M: +44-7534355548
US LA/LB Daniel Oakes daniel.oakes@kuehne-nagel.com 150 W Hill Place Brisbane, CA 94005 P: +1-631-681-9879
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VN Ho Chi Minh Ms. Duong Huynh duong.huynh@kuehne-nagel.com

Le Thanh Ton street 72, Ben Nghe Ward, District 1
Ho Chi Minh, SG 70100, Vietnam P: +84-28-7109-5983 M: +84-336-087-872

VN Ho Chi Minh Ms. Phi Nguyen phi.kim.nguyen@kuehne-nagel.com

Le Thanh Ton street 72, Ben Nghe Ward, District 1
Ho Chi Minh, SG 70100, Vietnam P: +84-28-3828-2200 M: +84-902-376-268

ZA Durban Kibashni Khanayia kibashni.khanayia@kuehne-nagel.com

The Glass House Main Building, Glass House Office 
Park, 309 Umhlanga Rocks Drive, Umhlanga 4319 P: +27(031) 277 1953 M: +27 (081)  795 0895

ZA Durban Zinhle Dlamini ( Back Up) zinhle.dlamini@kuehne-nagel.com

The Glass House Main Building, Glass House Office 
Park, 309 Umhlanga Rocks Drive, Umhlanga 4320 P: +27-31-202-9930 M: +27-67-799-7106

ZA Durban Neelan Mundree  ( Escalation ) neelan.mundree@kuehne-nagel.com

The Glass House Main Building, Glass House Office 
Park, 309 Umhlanga Rocks Drive, Umhlanga 4321 P: +27 31/ 277-1985 or 202-9930   m.+27 82 783 2159
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